
Name Max A.. ancl Sarah Kim Cramer .......... .. .............................. .......................................................... ..................... .. ......... 

By-----------···········-·········-·--·······-··-·-·····-·-··--·····--···---·-···--·--···· 

Address . __ .,318 5 YJ.adrona .. Lane ---·-·---···-····-·-···-·····---··-··­

··········-···- Medford, .. Oregon ·--··----··---··········-···-····-········ 

Date filed ···-·July . 23., .. _1958 ···-·-·-··$·E:' tfm ····-·--······ 
Tentative priority .......... __ d'/._q'1:._~J _/.?_~f··-··········-······· 

Action suspended until ···············-··················-·······--·········· 

Well log filed ·-···············-··-·-···-···················---···-·-···-·····-········· 

CONSTRUCTION 

Date for completion ··········-·-···--····-····································· 

Extended to ··················-··-···············-···········--··-················ 

Date for application of water ······-·-·-······-·······-·················· 

Extended to ········-······-··-········-···-······································ 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form ''B" filed ························-·-··········································· 

Form ''C" filed ················-·····--··-····-··-·-·-·········-····················· 

Application No. GR ........ ~~~!~~---··-·- FEES PAID 

Certificate No. GR ________ g~7.~---·-·-· Date Amount Rec 

. 7 /23/5a ____ -····15 . oo ·---·- ---~~} 

Stream Index, Page No . ...... /..~-:.f!!...- ...... v 

FEES REFUNDED 

·····-·~~~: ....... l_ .. _.:~::~.--.--1--.~:I 
ASSIGNMENTS 

Date To Whom Address Volume 

REMARKS 

.d'M/// l:nf',1/4. L 2::E-tZ C Ye.:.i./.Z. <Mn:::~)._ R7ue ,i&,,c - ·-J;,cfs,,,, .t2,m 1 ....... . 
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Var, ,ed 

······-····-·················································-···-···-·········-··-··········-·--··-··---·····-···············=····==·····=··-=····=··-•·=-• --=···-·=····=·····::.::::···-··· ·-· 

State Prlnim. 14168 
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ila.rch 27 , 1959 

Max A. and Sa.rah Kim Cramer 
3105 Hadrona Lane 
Med.ford, Ore n 

Dear Sir and Madam& 

G -2512 
GR-2379 

Gii- 2512 



fr. Max A. Cr er 
3185 Mo.drona Lane 
Medford., Oregon 

Dear Hr. Cramer: 

August 81 1958 

2 

18159 and 18158 

GR 2512 and GR 2513 

I \ 
I 

GR 2512 
GR 2513 

I 

\ 

\ 

\ 



1 

• I I 
811 casing 

Sawyer- Smith Way 
pump-1/2 hp 
foot TS.lve 
Sand Bottom 

Wells of 
M.A. &: Sarah Kim Cramer 
3185 Madrona Lane 
Medf ord Jackson County Oregon 

Dround le-rel 
ZO' apart 

~ 
' 

T<:1/" 
1..v,9Ter 
)-l"V<!!L , 

('\ 

1 
~ 

-----/.3o7TO/n 
1,vnr~r 
/,...eve/ 

~ 
~ 

' -

e" casing 
Gravel Jfottom 
Pacif'ic Pump 
S# 10298 
lhp-foot Talve 



r 

• M •. A. Cramer 
3185 drona e 

d£ord,- Oregon 

Dear • Cramer, 

In compliance with your request of rch 7, 1957, we 
are sending you copy of the pamphlet "Rules on re tions 
relative to tho appropriation and us of ground wat.er," an 
instruction s,1eet which describes the purpose and procedure 
f'or well ra tration,. and a regi.stration st te ant !o • 

Additional registration statement forms are availD.b1 
upon requost,. 

JESilg 

Ver:, truly yours• 

, ras A. STAJrtEY 
S . to Enginoer 

Jack E. Sceva, Geol ogist 

/ 
u 



State of Oregon 
State Engineer 
Water Resources Department 
Salem Oregon 

Gentlemen: 

3185 ~adrona lane 
Medford Oregon 
3-7-1957 

I read in the Medford Mail Tribune this evening a communication from 
your office advising the general public of their obligations under 
the new State of Oregon Water Code . 

As a matter of infor~~tion please advise if under the folmowing 
conditions It will be necessary for me to file for water rights 
on my property. 

I have about two and a half acres located in Jackson County in the 
Oak Grove District. I have lived here since 1944 and have two wells 
that have been used by my fami ly and myself since that time . One well 
is about 90 Let deep and the other is 85 fleet deep and both have deep 
well pumps . I also have another well of about 30 feet in depth with a 
shallow well pump which is also in use . 

From the above wells we have domestic water supply for our home and a 
small gar age apartment . We also sprinkle and irrigate our lawn of about 
one acre. We also have shrucs and trees '\hhieh we also irrigate end e. s&:11 
orchard of about one acre consisting of frui t trees. During the su~Jner we 
operate our wells and pumps about 18 hours a day in order to properly 
water our lawn and trees and for domestic use . 

Of course this amounts to much over 5000 gallons per day and I believe the 
article I have r eference to said that if you use over 5000 gallons per day 
or irrigate over 1/2 acre of lawn an application must be made . Your 
cooperation in advising me of the status of my partict. lar needs will be 
most sincerely appreciated. We must use about 30000 gallons per day in 
the summer time. 

Very truly yours , 

-~d6c.?-~ 
M.A.Cramer 


